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Pub Division

DAVIDIAN
LEGEDU
DOWNTOWN
VOODOO VILLAINS
DEUCE

WINO

LUCK DYNASTY
DJ

RIPVANDO
BBOBS
TREEFISH
RUEBEN Z. KLITZ

Total Points

DAVIDIAN
LEGEDU

DEUCE
DOWNTOWN
LUCK DYNASTY
RIPVANDO
BBOBS

WINO

TREEFISH
VOODOO VILLAINS
DJ

RUEBEN Z. KLITZ
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873
854
845
830
759
758
713
709
705
680
671
658
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PCT
0.786
0.714
0.643
0.571
0.500
0.500
0.464
0.429
0.357
0.357
0.357
0.321

DIV
11-3
10-4
9-5
7-5-2
77
77
6-7-1
5-7-2
5-9
5-9

4-9-1

PF
766
710
719
618
719
625
656
628
657
619
611
573
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PA
585
625
638
639
700
664
668
671
701
701
677
632

PTS
873
854
830
680
845
709
759
671
758
713
705
658
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